CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
C
U
R
R
E
N
T

Model 617 - 2.00" x 3.50"
 MODEL 600T APPLICATION AND ORDERING DATA
CATALOG
NUMBER
CURRENT
RATIO
V.A.
@ 1%
CLASS
ANSI METERING
CLASS AT 60Hz
CONTINUOUS
THERMAL RATING
FACTOR
B0.1 B0.2 B0.5 @30OC @55OC
600T-401 400:5 1.5 2.4 4.8 - 1.33 1.0
600T-501 500:5 2.0 2.4 4.8 - 1.33 1.0
600T-601 600:5 2.5 2.4 2.4 - 1.33 1.0
600T-801 800:5 5.0 1.2 1.2 2.4 1.33 1.0
600T-102 1000:5 7.5 1.2 1.2 2.4 1.33 1.0
600T-122 1200:5 15.0 0.6 1.2 1.2 1.33 1.0
600T-152 1500:5 20.0 0.6 0.6 1.2 1.33 1.0
600T-162 1600:5 20.0 0.6 0.6 1.2 1.33 1.0
600T-202 2000:5 30.0 0.6 0.6 0.6 1.33 1.0
 MODEL 601T APPLICATION AND ORDERING DATA
CATALOG
NUMBER
CURRENT
RATIO
V.A.
@ 1%
CLASS
ANSI METERING
CLASS AT 60Hz
CONTINUOUS
THERMAL RATING
FACTOR
B0.1 B0.2 B0.5 @30OC @55OC
601T-401 400:5 1.0 4.8 - - 1.33 1.0
601T-501 500:5 1.5 4.8 4.8 - 1.33 1.0
601T-601 600:5 2.0 2.4 4.8 - 1.33 1.0
601T-801 800:5 2.5 1.2 2.4 4.8 1.33 1.0
601T-102 1000:5 5.0 1.2 1.2 4.8 1.33 1.0
601T-122 1200:5 10.0 1.2 1.2 2.4 1.33 1.0
601T-152 1500:5 15.0 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.33 1.0
601T-162 1600:5 15.0 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.33 1.0
601T-202 2000:5 20.0 0.6 0.6 1.2 1.33 1.0
 MODEL 617T APPLICATION AND ORDERING DATA
CATALOG
NUMBER
CURRENT
RATIO
V.A.
@ 1%
CLASS
ANSI METERING
CLASS AT 60Hz
CONTINUOUS
THERMAL RATING
FACTOR
B0.1 B0.2 B0.5 @30OC @55OC
617T-401 400:5 1.5 2.4 4.8 - 1.33 1.0
617T-501 500:5 2.0 2.4 4.8 - 1.33 1.0
617T-601 600:5 2.5 2.4 2.4 - 1.33 1.0
617T-801 800:5 5.0 1.2 1.2 2.4 1.33 1.0
617T-102 1000:5 7.5 1.2 1.2 2.4 1.33 1.0
617T-122 1200:5 15.0 0.6 1.2 1.2 1.33 1.0
These transformers are designed for assembly to an existing electrical installation without the need for dismantling the primary
bus or cables.
CAUTION:
Proper safety precautions must be followed during installation by a trained electrician. Never install while bus is energized.